pag.59
O.M.F.B. S.p.A. Hydraulic Components
We reserve the right to make any changes without notice.
Edition 2003.03 No reproduction, however partial, is permitted.
Via Cave, 7/9 25050 Provaglio d’Iseo (Brescia) Italy Tel.: +39.030.9830611
Fax: +39.030.9839207-208 Internet:www.omfb.it e-mail:contatti@omfb.it
POMPE AD INGRANAGGI
REVERSIBILI FISSAGGIO

Codice
ordinazione
Order code
IN OUT A B Peso
Weight
ISO 228 ISO 228 mm mm Kg
LTMH-90 105-033-00900
G 1 1/4 G 1 1/4
213 136 18
LTMH-100 105-033-01007 217 140 18.2
LTMH-112 105-033-01123 223 146 18.5
LTMH-120 105-033-01203 227 150 18.7
Fluido idraulico
Fluid
Minerale o sintetico compatibile con guarnizioni:
Mineral or synthetic compatible with the following seals: